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
out our website www.birthright.org. 

Academic Expressions 
Resumes, curriculum vitae, theses, dissertations, 
newsletters. Academic editing, MLA/APA/AP/Chicago 
Manual. 402-628-2221. lroncladQnavix.net. 

Word Processing/Typewriter service. Applications, re- 
sumes, transcriptions, etc. Kathy’s Keystrokes, 
464-7227. By appt., M-Sat. 
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1 roommate needed in a 5 bedroom house located in 
the Capital Beach area. Five minutes away from campus 
475-5305. 

1-3 non-smoking females to share 5 bedroom, 2 bath, 
2 kitchen house, SE of UNL, central air, appliances, 
utilities paid, $265. 438-0239 or 477-9875, leave mes- 

sage 
Female non-smoker, cute apartments, 5 minute drive 
to campus. 438-9436. 

Female roommate needed to share two bedroom 
house. 435-3154. Ask for Victoria. 

Male/female wanted by 4/99. 3 bedroom house. 
Northeast Lincoln, $245/month+ utilities. Call 
465-9175, leave message. 

Need 1 roommate to share 3BR apartment with 2 other 
females for summer months. Call 475-2717. 

One female roommate to share 4 bedroom house for 
the summer $150+ utilities. Very close to campus. Call 
438-4786. 

Two responsible non-smoking female roommates 
wanted for three bedroom townhouse. Off campus. 
Great location. New appliances, washer/dryer. $300. 
467-5024 

3 bedrooms to rent in a 4 bedroom house. Close to 
campus, reasonable, washer/dryer. (402)786-3638. 
2533 Washington. Furnished living room and bedroom, 
refrigerator, nonsmoking/nondrinking gentleman. 
$150, utilities paid. 477-5032. 

4 and 5 bedroom houses. Available for August, near 
campus. Call and reserve yours now. 432-0644, 

927 N. 30th. Awesome 6 bedroom, 2 bath, 2 kitchen, 
parking. Near u'NL, $1200.432-0644. 

1615 N. 64th. 3BR, central air, 1 1/2 bath, fenced 
yard, $745 plus deposit. References and no pets. 
Call 483-4887,483-7720, 489-7803. 

3BR house, 1 bath, 425 N. 28th St., dishwasher, wash- 
er/dryer, $600. Call 476-9551. 

4-5 bedroom, 3bath, new appliances, fireplace, deck, 
$1000/per month. Available in May. 4516 N. 21st. Call 
today 438-9343. 

Great 3, 4, 5, and 6 bedroom homes near campus. Re- 
serve now for summer, fall or both now, and relax! All 
appliances provided. 423-1535. 

Nice houses near campus available in May 
1237 Court, 3 BR, 141/2 baths,garage $860 

1438 N. 21st Four bedroom, 2 baths. Parking. $800. 
726 Y St, 3 BR 1 41/2 baths, $650. 
1531 N 22nd, 4 BR 2 baths, $775 

Call 432-0644 
Summer, fall, yearly leases. 3, 4 5, bedroom houses. 
Pets OK, 432-6644. 

Two story, three large bedrooms close to campus. 
Near bus line, basement, washer/dryer, newly remod- 
eled, $780/month. 730-3367 

3131 Orchard. Great 2 bedroom. Fireplace, dishwasher, 
W/D hookups, off street parking, $520 plus 
deposit. 430-9019._ 

Available Now! 
1BR, 5 minutes from campus, off street parking, central 
air, cat okay, 28th and J area. $3S0/mo+ utilities. 
MUST SEE! 475-8443. 

Brand new 3 bedroom, 2 bath, fireplace, family room, 
A/C, 2 garages. $875+, available May 10. RESERVE 
YOURS NOW!! 432-0415. 

Just built- five bedroom, two bath, two car garage, 
lawn service, $1200+ utilities. Available May. 4315 Or- 
chard. Call for showing, 402-598-8823. 

NEWER 3BR 
3baths, double attached garage, all appliances, 
wash/dry, dishwasher. Campus close. Reduced to 
$795. HIP » 465-8911. 

Newer near campus, new 3 bedroom, 2 baths, garage, 
washer/dryer, $700.438-3393. 

!! SUNNY & CHEERFUL!! 
!! SMOKE FREE!! 

1BR 2000 J St, Clean $295 
2BR 2000 J St, Nice $350 
2BR 1501 S 19th, New carpet $395 
No Smokers or Pets 440-3000 

•Super 1 bedroom. East Campus 3421 Holdrege, 
$375. 
‘Nice 2 bedroom, City Campus. $395-425. Call 
499-3889. 

1 BEDROOM APTS 
In Unigue Complex between campuses, super clean, 
3-month leases, newer decor, 
stove/fridge/dishwasher/disposal/blinds, parking, cen- 
tral heat/air, laundry, gas/water/garbage paid, enclosed 
patios, big closets, breakfast bar, $345, 
489-4857. 

2 bedroom/2 bath available for summer sub-lease or 
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